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A Landmark of Quality Furniture
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THE DREAMIEST

COLLECTION
FOR COMFORT

Seating System that Inspire, Evolve and Endure.

ONE QUALITY | ONE BLD | ONE TRUST

OFFICE CHAIR & FURNITURE CATALOGUE




CEO CHAIR

BLD-101

BLD-105

BLD-102

BLD-106

BLD-101H

1 Collection of best designs to ensure the
ultimate comfort, premium quality parts and
upholstery with different features loaded to

feel luxury. b

BLD-103

BLD-107 BLD-108
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BLD-110 BLD-111 BLD-112

BLD-115 BLD-116

BLD-117 BLD-118 BLD-119 BLD-120




DIRECTOR CHAIR

BLD-121H

k€ Chairs are built for long seating with the
ergonomic feature for all-day comfort and
pleasure working. 5y

BLD-121
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BLD-125 BLD-126 BLD-127 BLD-128
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BLD-129 BLD-130 BLD-131

BLD-137 BLD-138 BLD-139 BLD-140




EXECUTIVE CHAIR \

BLD-140

L€ 1t is a collection of chairs with promise for
perfection, new design, the new feature added,
for best comfort and suitable with your body

posture. 59
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BLD-141 BLD-142 BLD-143 BLD-144

BLD-146 BLD-147 BLD-148
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BLD-149

BLD-156

BLD-157 BLD-158 BLD-159 BLD-160




BLD-161

BLD-165
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BLD-169

BLD-162

BLD-166

BLD-170
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BLD-163 BLD-164

BLD-167 BLD-168

BLD-171 BLD-172
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BLD-173 BLD-175 BLD-176

BLD-177 BLD-179 BLD-180

BLD-181 BLD-182 BLD-183 BLD-184




BLD-335

L€ These chairs are especially recommended
for workaholics to motivate for working.

Chairs with free-breathing mesh back with
lumbar support and luxury cushion seat

BLD-335 BLD-336 BLD-337 BLD-338
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BLD-339 BLD-340 BLD-341 BLD-342




BLD-343

BLD-347

BLD-351

BLD-344

BLD-348

BLD-352
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BLD-345 BLD-346

BLD-349 BLD-350

BLD-353 BLD-354
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BLD-355 BLD-356 BLD-357 BLD-358
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BLD-359 BLD-360 BLD-361 BLD-362
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BLD-363 BLD-364 BLD-365 BLD-366




WORKSTATION \

BLD-303

k€ CEO High Back Executive Chair
in Different Color Options.
These Chair Comes with Height
Adjustable Feature and Durability. 99

BLD-304 BLD-305
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BLD-308 BLD-309 BLD-310 BLD-311




VISITOR \\

BLD-153

L This range full of Design and
colours to perk up atmostphere of
any office space. The series reated with
hight quality materials and can

with stand round handling yy

BLD-401

BLD-405

BLD-402 BLD-403 BLD-404

BLD-406 BLD-407 BLD-408
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BLD-409

BLD-413

BLD-417

BLD-410

BLD-418
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BLD-411 BLD-412

BLD-415 BLD-416

BLD-419 BLD-420




LOUNGE

BLD-501 BLD-502 BLD-503 BLD-504

BLD-506 BLD-507 BLD-508 BLD-509

BLD-510 BLD-511 BLD-512 BLD-513




CAFETERIA
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BLD-514 BLD-515 BLD-516 BLD-517
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BLD-518 BLD-520 BLD-521
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BLD-522 BLD-523 BLD-524 BLD-525




BLD-528 BLD-529 BLD-530

BLD-531 BLD-532 BLD-534

\

BLD-535 BLD-536 BLD-537 BLD-538




BARSTOOL  \§

BLD-550

L This range include full range of
Commercial grade furniture for
Reastaurant, Cafeterias and bars. We
Specialize in modern reastaurant

and bar seating. yy

BLD-551 BLD-552 BLD-553
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BLD-556 BLD-557 BLD-558




BLD-563
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BLD-567

BLD-560
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BLD-564
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BLD-568

=BD

® @ ® SEATING SYSTEMS

@ @

BLD-561 BLD-562

BLD-565 BLD-566

BLD-569
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BLD-573 BLD-574

BLD-575 BLD-576 BLD-577 BLD-578
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BLD-579 BLD-580 BLD-581 BLD-582
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BLD-583 BLD-584 BLD-585 BLD-586 BLD-587




OFFICE SOFA

L€ These series provide luxury reception
seating in waiting areas and lobby spaces.
All designs are modern and made to
complement the waiting and seating area.
The material used is of high quality and

corporate colours. yy
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Columbia Eden
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Milano Flower

=

Questo
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BLD-1001 BLD-1002 BLD-1003 BLD-1004

BLD-1006 BLD-1007 BLD-1008 BLD-1009




MULTI SEATER \

SK-706







GLASS DOOR LOCKER LOCKER ALMIRAH PLAIN

PLAIN LOCKER LOCKER BOOK CASE







(Why (Choose BLD FURNITURE

* Thoughtful design with high
quality material |
* In house manufacturing with ,
experienced craftsmanship R
* On time delivery
» Best Cost/benefit ratio

* Prompt After Sales Service
 Highly Skilled set of Team
with in house designing

 Customisation available
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BLD FURNITURE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD.
DISPLAY UNIT

Shop No. 2 Chitrakoot Marg
Near SBI Chauraha, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur-302021
M.: 6376063858

For Project Enquiries : +91-9929798895

www.bldfurniture.in | info@bldfurniture.in

f  https://www.facebook.com/Bldfurn2019?mibextid=ZbWKwL
© bldfuniture
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